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www.thomasleadershipacademy.com

2025 - 2026 ANNUAL TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE

Admissions Test $25.00
Application Fee $75.00
Registration Fee $150.00

Annual Tuition:

Grades Annual Tuition are not refundable, not transferable

K5 — 3 $ 9,300.00 payable in full, 2 installments, or 10 monthly installments

4th - 8™ | $ 9,000.00 payable in full, 2 installments, or 10 monthly installments

oth — 12t | $9,000.00 payable in full, 2 installments, or 10 monthly installments

I.L.P $11,500.00 payable in full, 2 installments, or 10 monthly installments
Individualized Learning Plans for Exceptional Learners (I.E.P & 504)

Materials/Curriculum Fee:

K5 - 8" Grade $400.00/ per student

oth — 12 Grade $450.00

FLVS Course $350.00/per course
Additional Fees: per child

Transportation Fee: $750.00/yr. Technology Fee: $200.00

Graduation/Promotion $100.00 Sports Fee: $ 100.00/ per sport

Dual Enrollment: $250/per course Activity Fee: $250.00

All fees are assessed per student and are non-refundable and non-transferable, which includes

but is not limited to Application and Registration fees.
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Thomas Leadership Academy admits students of any race, sex, or national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges,
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on
the basis of race, color, national or ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, financial aid programs,

athletic or other school-administered programs.
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